
7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 27Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

THOMAS STSchool Name

4664 Meadow Cir 33 MEADOW CIR @ OVERBROOK DR 6:00 AM
4338 Meadow Cir 33 MEADOW CIR @ PECAN DR 6:01 AM
1430 Rowan Oak 55 1450 Rowan Oak 6:04 AM
1388 Rowan Oak 55 1450 Rowan Oak 6:04 AM
1430 Rowan Oak 55 1450 Rowan Oak 6:04 AM
1389 Rowan Oak 55 1450 Rowan Oak 6:04 AM
1430 Orleans Pl 55 BUTLER RD@ORLEANS PL 6:05 AM
1543 Summerchase Dr 33 SUMMERCHASE DR @ WATER RIDGE DR 6:05 AM
5108 Woodlake Cv 33 LAKEFIELD DR @ WOODSIDE CIR 6:06 AM
5108 Woodlake Cv 33 LAKEFIELD DR @ WOODSIDE CIR 6:06 AM
1814 Summerlake Dr 33 LAKE CIRCLE DRIVE@SUMMERLAKE DRIVE 6:08 AM
4790 Market St 55 CHARLESTON BLVD @ WHITMOORE LN 6:08 AM
1835 Summerlake Dr 33 LAKE CIRCLE DRIVE@SUMMERLAKE DRIVE 6:08 AM
1813 Summerlake Dr 33 LAKE CIRCLE DRIVE@SUMMERLAKE DRIVE 6:08 AM
481 Huntington Pl 55 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:13 AM
95 Clubhouse Way 55 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:13 AM
387 N Sweet Gum Ln 55 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:13 AM
481 Huntington Pl 55 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:13 AM
5697 Chesterville Rd 55 573 CHESTERVILLE RD 6:17 AM
5460 Chesterville Rd 55 573 CHESTERVILLE RD 6:17 AM
109 Clermont Ct 33 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:18 AM
111 Acadian Cir 33 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:18 AM
142 Road 1350 33 107 Doe Run 6:21 AM
133 Chesterville Rd 33 DOGWOOD HILLS CIR @ ROAD 1430 6:23 AM
217 Pritchard Cir 55 307 Pritchard Circle 6:24 AM
288 Pritchard Cir 55 307 Pritchard Circle 6:24 AM
148 Pritchard Cir 55 307 Pritchard Circle 6:24 AM
114 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
205 Dogwood Hills Cir 33 DOGWOOD HILLS CIR 6:26 AM
76 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
113 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
103 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:27 AM
207 Ione St 21 N THOMAS ST@DANNY ST 6:29 AM
647 Albany St 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:33 AM
2672 Arlington Dr 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:33 AM
2503 Cressant St 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:33 AM
2546 Arlington Dr 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:33 AM
108 Valley Vista Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
107 Valley Vista Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
4467 Meadow Lake Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
4611 Meadow Ridge Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
1200 President Ave 70 922 Tyler Drive 6:36 AM
908 Tyler Dr 70 922 Tyler Drive 6:36 AM
920 Eisenhower Dr 70 922 Tyler Drive 6:36 AM
908 Tyler Dr 70 922 Tyler Drive 6:36 AM
36 Valley Vista Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
906 Harrison St 70 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 6:39 AM
1204 Van Buren Ave 70 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 6:39 AM
917 Garfield St 70 915/917 Garfield Street 6:40 AM
915 Garfield St 70 915/917 Garfield Street 6:40 AM
915 Garfield St 70 915/917 Garfield Street 6:40 AM
915 Garfield St 70 915/917 Garfield Street 6:40 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 28Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

THOMAS STSchool Name

2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
2005 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
2011 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
2014 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
2012 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
2017 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
2018 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:45 AM
1321 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1322 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1322 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1369 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1321 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1322 Ida B Wells St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
408 Georgetown Ave 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1499 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1321 Ida B Wells St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1512 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
1322 Ida St 68 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:51 AM
205 S Foster Dr 68 S FOSTER DR@WOODS ST 6:57 AM
608 Trout St 68 LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 6:59 AM
625 Maynard Dr 68 MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR 7:01 AM
1685 Dunwoody Dr 33 LAKEFIELD DR @ LAKEFRONT DR 7:01 AM
1823 Holmes St 21 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 7:02 AM
1203 Fillmore Dr 70 1301 Lawndale Drive 7:03 AM
1203 Fillmore Dr 70 1301 Lawndale Drive 7:03 AM
2020 Kenmer Dr 33 KENMER DR 7:12 AM


